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Results By T&H Timing

Name
Micah Mohler
lan McLaughlin
Richard Bisping
Philip Dingerson
Braden Timmons
Dylan Pure
Joseph Pacheco

Hadley Skeffington-Vos

Karen Spoor
Richard LoCicero
Alan Jones

Keith White

Ron Krause

Eric Smith
Samantha Goodwin
Phil Purkey
Kenneth LoCicero
Kevin Replogle
Bruce Svoboda
Andrae Marak
Rick Wilson
Sandy Cumming
Elizabeth Fedor
Jonathan Lauff
Misty Chandos
Frank Sturges
Mark Madison
Lyndsay Palach
Monica Russell
Nancy Dickerson
David Alley

Joe Moser

Jaime McKeever
Cindy Trotier
Todd Findley
Doug Lovall
David Mitchell
David Rodriguez Jr
John Horkem
Kayla Replogle
Mary Dohmen
Jeffrey Sheldon
Janice Griffin
Andrew Ables
Erica Esparza
Tammy Bucko
Sandra Ramirez

City

Meridian ID
Saukville WI
lowell IN
Oglesby IL
Denver IN
BLOOMINGTON IN
Cedar Lake IN
Des Plaines IL
Valparaiso IN
Gainesville GA
Valparaiso IN

Crown Point IN
Grayslake IL
Homewood IL

Hoschton GA
Ligonier IN

Glen Ellyn IL
Flossmoor IL
Richmond IN
Ausitn TX

nashville TN
Naperville IL

homewood IL
Palatine IL
Centralia WA

West Des Moines A
St. Clair Ml
Lindenhurst 1L

Steger IL
Fort Wayne IN

Chicago IL

Ligonier IN
Lincoln NE
Lockport IL
Chicago IL
Hobart IN
Steger IL
Hobart IN
chicago IL
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Marathon
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2014 Crossroads Marathon and Half Marathon
Overall Finish List

Time
2:55:23.7
3:15:53.4
3:17:56.2
3:24:34.4
3:25:06.5
3:25:37.3
3:31:25.4
3:43:43.8
3:44:40.9
3:44:52.3
3:48:29.1
3:48:31.4
3:53:58.7
3:55:57.7
3:56:23.9
3:57:08.5
3:57:30.7
3:57:57.9
4:02:45.7
4:04:22.7
4:05:06.3
4:05:52.5
4:06:02.7
4:07:30.1
4:08:15.4
4:08:15.9
4:12:06.2
4:12:54.2
4:14:08.3
4:16:59.9
4:17:31.6
4:25:33.9
4:26:27.8
4:26:32.4
4:27:01.8
4:28:00.7
4:28:13.8
4:28:41.8
4:29:31.7
4:30:42.5
4:36:55.7
4:37:19.9
4:40:36.9
4:41:58.5
4:43:47.8
4:47:44.4
4:48:36.1
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Pace
6:42/M
7:29/M
7:33/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
8:04/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:16/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:27/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:37/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:43/M
10:46/M
10:50/M
10:59/M
11:01/M



2014 Crossroads Marathon and Half Marathon

Race Date

April 27, 2014 Overall Finish List

Marathon

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Janet Cooper Smyrna TN 9015 42 F 5 40-44 4:50:49.7 11:06/M
49 Joseph Montgomery Beech Bluff TN 9062 55 M 2 55-59 4:50:52.7 11:06/M
50 Boris Tannenbaum Mundelein IL 9098 58 M 3 55-59 4:52:15.9 11:09/M
51 Al Cumming Ausitn TX 9018 68 M 1 65-69 4:52:33.7 11:10/M
52 Noel Shafer Peru IN 9087 46 M 9 45-49 4:52:55.1 11:11/M
53 Kurt Hand Crown Point IN 9036 49 M 10 45-49 4:58:15.8 11:23/M
54 Tom Wiese 8069 55 M 4 55-59 4:59:18.1 11:25/M
55 Matthew Askren matteson IL 9004 27 M 2 25-29 5:00:25.4 11:28/M
56 Meghann Replin La Grange IL 9074 35 F 2 35-39 5:01:58.3 11:32/M
57 Michael Lotze Pittsburgh PA 9050 61 M 1 60-64 5:02:40.2 11:33/M
58 Miggy Rosales Burbank IL 9082 36 M 4 35-39 5:03:38.3 11:35/M
59 Russell Dixon lansing IL 9024 42 M 8 40-44 5:03:59.6 11:36/M
60 Mandy Lewzader Terre Haute IN 9047 29 F 2 25-29 5:06:07.2 11:41/M
61 Kevin Klepper 136 36 M 5 35-39 5:09:10.8 11:48/M
62 Jennifer Rodriguez chicago IL 9078 29 F 3 25-29 5:12:00.7 11:55/M
63 Chelsea Cook Rensselaer IN 9014 22 F 2 20-24 5:12:01.7 11:55/M
64 Michael Powers Gurnee IL 9070 55 M 5 55-59 5:12:46.7 11:56/M
65 Deanna Deisch Matteson IL 9021 51 F 2 50-54 5:15:54.4 12:03/M
66 Michael Tomaka Chicago Heights IL 9101 41 M 9 40-44 5:16:11.4 12:04/M
67 Marion Hoffman fort myers FL 9039 65 M 2 65-69 5:17:15.3 12:07/M
68 Debbie Sobolewski Greenwood AR 9093 43 F 6 40-44 5:18:50.5 12:10/M
69 Miriam Medina Frankfort IL 9059 32 F 4 30-34 5:22:38.3 12:19/M
70 Rada Velligan East Chicago IN 9104 32 F 5 30-34 5:25:24.1 12:25/M
71 Jenni Gibertini 8038 F 1 0-0 5:28:05.7 12:31/M
72 Violet Rucci chicago IL 9085 37 F 3 35-39 5:29:32.6 12:35/M
73 Rebecca Alvarado Frankfort IL 9003 27 F 4 25-29 5:31:20.8 12:39/M
74 Nicole Vogrin Shorewood IL 9106 24 F 3 20-24 5:44:09.6 13:08/M
75 Melissa Vogrin Shorewood IL 9107 26 F 5 25-29 5:44:09.6 13:08/M
76 Stephen Payne Elverta CA 9069 48 M 11 45-49 5:46:15.7 13:13/M
77 JIM SIMPSON HUNTINGTON 9089 72 M 1 70-99 5:46:41.1 13:14/M
78 Ron Cleveland Port Orchard WA 9013 46 M 12 45-49 5:50:57.2 13:24/M
79 Wendy Bryden Moose Pass AK 9010 46 F 3 45-49 5:56:31.4 13:36/M
80 Crystal Mariscal Berwyn IL 9055 26 F 6 25-29 5:59:26.8 13:43/M
81 Matt Sobolewski Greenwood AR 9094 48 M 13 45-49 6:01:00.2 13:47/M
82 Rebecca Kiefer Midland Ml 9043 21 F 4 20-24 6:04:34.8 13:55/M
83 Michael Haling Plymouth Ml 9035 22 M 3 20-24 6:04:35.3 13:55/M
84 Colette Snyder Crown Point IN 9092 34 F 6 30-34 6:05:10.2 13:56/M
85 Heather Punak Crown Point IN 9071 37 F 4 35-39 6:05:10.2 13:56/M
86 Delia Otero Chicago IL 9066 39 F 5 35-39 6:11:58.9 14:12/M
87 Julie Branden Hebron IL 9008 52 F 3 50-54 6:12:59.8 14:14/M
88 Virginia Villalvazo Berwyn IL 9105 39 F 6 35-39 6:13:42.7 14:16/M
89 Joy Rooker Chicago IL 9080 54 F 4 50-54 6:14:50.4 14:18/M
90 Rigo Haro Chicago IL 9037 40 M 10 40-44 6:30:03.7 14:53/M
91 Mary Velasco Highland IN 9103 44 F 7 40-44 6:30:13.8 14:54/M
92 George Hobart Arlington VA 9038 47 M 14 45-49 6:56:28.9 15:54/M
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